Farbiges Acryl-Pulver fir das Gestalten von besonderen Acryl-Designs, sowie
von farbigen French-Manicure-Négeln mit Acryl. Erhéltlich in verschiedenen

Farben mit und ohne Glitter-Effekt.

Coloured acrylic powder for the figures of special acrylic designs, as well as from
coloured French Manicure nails with acrylic. Available in different colours with

and without glitter-effect.

Color Acrylic Powder Sg

CA01
CA02
CA03
CA04
CA0S
CA06
CA07
CA08
CA09
CA10
CAll
CA12
CA13
CA14
CA1S
CAl6
CA17
CA18
CA19
CA20
CA21
CA22
CA23
CA24
CA2§
CA26
CA27
CA34
CA3S
CA36
CA37
CA38
CA39
CA40
CA41
CA42
CA43
CA44
CA4S
CA46
CA47
CA48
CA49

Trendig! Farben wie gefrostetes Eis. Highlights
fur besondere Acryl-Designs in sieben verschie-

Rot / red

Orange / orange

Braun / brown

Gelb / yellow

Griin / green

Schwarz / black

Blau / blue

Lila / purple

Weif / white

Glitter hellgrau / glitter light grey
Glitter hellblau / glitter light blue
Glitter jeansblau / glitter jeans blue
Glitter stahlblau / glitter steel blue
Glitter hell-lila / glitter light purple
Glitter fuchsia / glitter raspberry
Glitter rosa / glitter pink

Glitter aubergine / glitter aubergine
Glitter kakao / glitter cacao
Glitter gold / glitter gold

Glitter silber / glitter silver
Glitter weif’ / glitter white

Glitter hellbraun / glitter light brown
Glitter braun / glitter brown
Glitter schwarz / glitter black
Glitter gelb / glitter yellow

Glitter orange / glitter orange
Glitter terra / glitter terra

Pastell rosa / light pink

Pastell peach / light peach

Pastell gelb / light yellow

Pastell griin / light green

Pastell blau / light blue

Glitter griin / glitter green
Purplered / purplered

Sunny yellow / sunny yellow
Mandarin / mandarin

Red coral / red coral

Red rose / red rose

Raspberry / raspberry

Sweet plum / sweet plum

Ocean blue / ocean blue
Greenwine / green wine

Green grass / green grass

denen Farben.

Trendy! Colours like frozen ice. Highlights for
special acrylic designs in seven different colours.

CATO1
CATO02
CATO03
CATO04
CATO0S
CATO06
CATO07

Colour Acryl frozen peppermint
Colour Acryl frozen turquoise
Colour Acryl frozen rose
Colour Acryl frozen purple
Colour Acryl frozen peach
Colour Acryl frozen pink
Colour Acryl frozen silver
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Farbansichten konnen abweichen vom Original / Colour views can deviate from the original
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